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Tissue Dispenser

1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) o visite: www.gppro.com. Instructions de chargement. 1. Enlever le tube du rouleau de papier h 
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Tissue Dispenser



Instruction Manual Manuel d’instructions Manual de instrucciones



Loading Instructions A



EN



B



1. Remove the core from the bath tissue by pulling at the seam of the core. Pull the first few sheets of the tissue from the center of the roll. 2. Place the roll in the dispenser with the tissue sheets hanging to the front. 3. Fold the tissue to a point and feed the tissue through the center opening at the front of the dispenser. 4. Pull one or two tissues through and close the lid, locking with enclosed key.



Optimal Hanging Recommendations A. For non-ADA installations, the recommended dispenser location is 9.5” to 12” above toilet seat. B. For ADA installations, the recommended location is below the bar with at least 1.5” clearance from the bar. C. Dispenser placement of 2” to 5” from the front of the toilet is recommended on both non-ADA and ADA toilets. D. Mark holes on wall using template on dispenser box. E. Secure dispenser to wall using four fasteners (not enclosed).
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For more solutions from Georgia-Pacific, contact your Georgia-Pacific representative at 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) or visit: www.gppro.com



Instructions de chargement A
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1. Enlever le tube du rouleau de papier hygiénique en le tirant du joint du tube. Débiter quelques feuilles de papier à partir du centre du rouleau. 2. Placer le rouleau dans le distributeur de manière que le papier pende vers l’avant. 3. Plier le papier avant de le faire passer par l’ouverture centrale, à l’avant du distributeur. 4. Tirer une ou deux feuilles par l’ouverture et rabattre le couvercle, en le verrouillant avec la clé fournie.



Recommandations pour la pose optimale A. Pour les installations non conformes à la réglementation de l’A.D.A., il est recommandé de placer le distributeur de 24,1 à 30,5 cm (9,5 à 12 po) au-dessus du siège des toilettes. B. Pour les installations conformes à la réglementation de l’A.D.A., il est recommandé de placer le distributeur à au moins 3,8 cm (1,5 po) sous la barre. C. Pour les toilettes conformes ou non à la réglementation de l’A.D.A., il est recommandé de placer le distributeur à une distance de 5,1 à 12,7 cm (2 à 5 po) de l’avant des toilettes. D. Marquer l’emplacement des trous sur le mur à l’aide du gabarit figurant sur l’emballage du distributeur. E. Fixer le distributeur au mur avec quatre attaches (non fournies).
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Pour plus de solutions de Georgia-Pacific, prendre contact avec le représentant de Georgia-Pacific de la localité en composant le 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) ou visiter le site www.gppro.com



Instrucciones para colocar el papel A
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1. Extraiga el núcleo del papel higiénico jalando en la costura del núcleo. Jale las primeras hojas de papel higiénico desde el centro del rollo. 2. Coloque el rollo en el surtidor con las hojas de papel higiénico colgando al frente. 3. Doble el papel formando una punta y páselo por la abertura central en la parte frontal del surtidor. 4. Jale una o dos hojas y cierre la tapa con la llave que se incluye.



Recomendaciones para instalación óptima
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A. Para instalaciones no ADA, se recomienda instalar el surtidor de 9.5” a 12” por encima del asiento del inodoro. B. Para instalaciones ADA, se recomienda instalar el surtidor por debajo de la barra, dejando al menos 1.5” de separación desde la barra. C. Tanto para inodoros ADA como no ADA se recomienda colocar el surtidor de 2” a 5” del frente del inodoro. D. Marque los agujeros en la pared usando la plantilla en la caja del surtidor. E. Fije el surtidor a la pared usando cuatro tornillos (no se incluyen). Para más soluciones de Georgia-Pacific, contacte con su representante de Georgia-Pacific en el 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) o visite: www.gppro.com
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Tissue Dispenser



Instruction Manual — ADA Nozzle Replacement Manuel d’instructions — Remplacement de la buse conforme à la réglementation de l’A.D.A. Manual de instrucciones — Reemplazo de boquilla ADA
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Instructions for Nozzle Replacement to Make Dispenser ADA Compliant with Regard to Continuous Flow* 1. Open dispenser cover using enclosed key. Insert flat head screw driver into slot on the inside of dispenser to pry out nozzle.
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2. Close cover using the key.
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3. Align nozzle snap features with corresponding slots in cover. 4. Push nozzle until a “snap” is heard. * Dispenser meets all other ADA STANDARDS for Accessible Design. For ordering instructions for the ADA Nozzle, visit: www.gppro.com.
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For more solutions from Georgia-Pacific, contact your Georgia-Pacific representative at 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) or visit: www.gppro.com



A



Directives pour le remplacement de la buse afin de rendre le distributeur conforme à la réglementation de l’A.D.A. relative au débit continu*
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1. Ouvrir le couvercle du distributeur à l’aide de la clé fournie. Insérer un tournevis à lame plate dans la fente à l’intérieur du distributeur pour extraire la buse.
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2. Refermer le couvercle à l’aide de la clé. 3. Aligner les dispositifs d’enclenchement de la buse et les fentes correspondantes du couvercle.
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4. Pousser la buse jusqu’à ce que l’enclenchement soit audible. * Le distributeur est conforme à toutes les autres NORMES de l’A.D.A. relatives à la Conception accessible. Pour les instructions de commande de la buse conforme à la réglementation de l’A.D.A., visiter le site: www.gppro.com.
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Pour plus de solutions de Georgia-Pacific, prendre contact avec le représentant de Georgia-Pacific de la localité en composant le 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) ou visiter le site www.gppro.com
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Instrucciones para reemplazar la boquilla de forma que el surtidor cumpla con la norma de la ADA en cuanto a flujo continuo* 1. Abra la tapa del surtidor usando la llave incluida. Inserte un destornillador de punta plana en la ranura en el interior del surtidor para hacer palanca y extraer la boquilla.
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2. Cierre la tapa usando la llave.
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3. Alinee las protuberancias de cierre a presión de la boquilla con las correspondientes ranuras en la tapa. 4. Empuje la boquilla hasta que se escuche un “chasquido”. * El surtidor cumple con todas las otras normas ADA relativas al Diseño Accesible. Para instrucciones sobre pedidos de la boquilla ADA, visite: www.gppro.com.
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Para más soluciones de Georgia-Pacific, contacte con su representante de Georgia-Pacific en el 1-866 HELLO GP (435-5647) o visite: www.gppro.com
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® Coreless JRT® Twin Tissue Dispenser 

on the mounting bracket, slide the access door to the center of the dispenser, exposing the bottom mounting holes. Mark
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Compact Quad® Vertical 4-Roll Tissue Dispenser 

superior del soporte debe estar al menos 4,25" por debajo de cualquier barra de agarre u otros objetos para asegurar que
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JUMBO ROLL TISSUE DISPENSER Distribuidora para rollos de papel 

as enclosed hardware may not be compatible with your wall surface. 1. Locate the mounting bracket and screws in the hard
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JUMBO ROLL TISSUE DISPENSER Distribuidora para rollos de papel 

KIMBERLY-CLARK CORPORATION DISCLAIMS LIABILITY. FOR PERSONAL INJURIES OR PROPERTY DAMAGES. RESULTING FROM INSTALLATION N
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Dispensador / Dispenser 

Fabricado en Acero Inoxidable AISI 304. Cierre mediante cerradura y llave. Technical Specifications / Caracteristicas Té
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Stain Removal Dispenser 

TOP-LOAD, DIRECT-DRIVE WASHERS. Added Drain Port on Bleach/Stain Removal Dispenser**. Model Numbers: See tables on page
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SOAP DISPENSER HORIZONTAL / DOSIFICADOR PARED ... 

Valvula, de ABS cromado, retro-activa, con juntas internas de alta estanqueidad. • Pistón de termo-plástico ABS. • Visor
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soap dispenser w ... - sonia 

www.sonia-sa.com espec_441. Imagenes no a escala / Draw not to scale / Echelle non respectée ... Data / Datos / Donées:
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Dispenser Technical Specifications 

Color / Acabado. Color / Finish. Fijación. Fixation. Observaciones. Observations ... Base in light gray ABS plastic. 600
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17861790 hot & cold water dispenser 

Alle Professional Informationen und detaillierte. Planungshinweise finden Sie auf www.dornbracht.com. OberflÃ¤chen. â€¢ chrom. 17861790-00. â€¢ platin matt.
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TISSUE HOLDER SUJETADOR PARA EL PAPEL ... - SUPPLY.com 

For drywall - Use a Phillips screwdriver to insert the anchors (1). ... Brizo Kitchen & Bath Company will repair or
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SOAP DISPENSER distributeur de savon ... - American Standard 

HOT LINE FOR HELP. For toll-free information and answers to your questions, call: 1 (800) 442-1902. Mon. - Fri. 8:00 a.m
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tissue engineering neues zum gewebeersatz im pdf 

Are you looking for tissue engineering neues zum gewebeersatz im PDF?. If you are areader who likes to download tissue engineering neues zum ...
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Dispensador / Dispenser Technical Specifications / Caracteristicas ... 

Dispensador de papel modelo Futura inox satinado - inox pulido ... 600 Toallas de Papel Tipo Z. 600 Type Z Paper ... Bol
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17861625 hot & cold water dispenser 

ALOYS F. DORNBRACHT GMBH & CO KG ARMATURENFABRIK KÃ–BBINGSER MÃœHLE 6 58640 ... Bereitstellung von bis zu 93 Â°C gefiltertem, heiÃŸem. Wasser.
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S7SOAP DISPENSER COUNTERTOP / DOSIFICADOR ENCIMERA 

espec_517. Imagenes no a escala / Draw not to scale / Echelle non respectée. S7SOAP DISPENSER COUNTERTOP / DOSIFICADOR E
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17861888 hot & cold water dispenser 

Seite 1 von 5. ALOYS F. DORNBRACHT GMBH & CO KG ARMATURENFABRIK KÃ–BBINGSER MÃœHLE 6 58640 ISERLOHN GERMANY. TEL. +49 2371 433 0 ...
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s0 wall mount & countertop soap dispenser 

Sonia S.A se reserva el derecho de realizar cualquier cambio sin previo aviso. Sonia S.A has the right to make changes w
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clinical management of soft tissue sarcomas dbid 1p8k 
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TOWEL DISPENSER 600 / DISPENSADOR PAPEL TOALLAS 600 

Capacidad toallas plegadas en C - 400 u. Capacidad toallas multiplegadas Z - 600 u. Peso • vacío‚ - 1,8 Kg. Dimensions -
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contractsoap dispenser pum&deposit / bomba dosificador empotrable ... 

CONTRACTSOAP DISPENSER PUM&DEPOSIT / BOMBA DOSIFICADOR EMPOTRABLE + BOTELLA. Peso / Weight / Poids : 0,450 Kg. Data
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W10777966 - Whirlpool Tall Tub Dishwashers - Detergent Dispenser ... 

Lave-vaisselle à grande cuve Whirlpool. La porte du distributeur ... El tubo de la zona de chorro a presión para cubiert
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facial soft tissue analysis empirical libro inglese vari dbid gup6 
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fijacion pared wall fixation tecno project soap dispenser ... - SDS London 

TECNO PROJECT SOAP DISPENSER / DOSIFICADOR PARED. Peso / Weight / Poids : 0,735 Kg. Data / Datos / Donées: Normas / Regu
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